
Driver Ms. Anita Blue Bus PM
3:00 Leave school
3:03 180 Rio Trail
3:04 185 Arrowhead Dr.
3:05 380 Arrowhead Dr.
3:07 375 Venice Way
3:08 315 Venice Way
3:10 PACO Building
3:15 Little Ranch & Wrangler
3:18 Rolling Hills
3:22 Rolling hills & Gunsite
3:31 Adobe & Yucca
3:35 Pheasant & Aztec
3:43 Az Home Center
3:47 2nd Entrance M H P
3:53 Antelope Valley Apts. #101
4:06 1575 Prescott
4:09 1685 Salida Del Sol
4:12 900 Adams 
4:35 Return To School

All Kindergartners MUST HAVE parent or guardian present to get off the bus.
If no parent can be present we must have written permission from the parent
for an older sibling to take the child off the bus. 

Drop off times are approximate.

PLEASE NOTE: On early release days all drop off times will be 
2 hours and 15 minutes earlier.

If you have any questions please call the school office at 928-636-1430.

Revised 11/1/2018



Driver Ms. Anita Blue Bus AM
6:15 Leaving School
6:31 Adobe & Yucca
6:38 Pheasant & Aztec
6:47 AZ Home Center
6:54 Mobil Home Park
6:59 Antelope Valley Apts. #101
7:07 2 North & El Rancho
7:11 1575 Prescott
7:13 1685 Salida Del Sol
7:16 900 Adams        
7:29 Rolling Hills
7:33 Little Ranch Rd & Wrangler
7:37 PACO Building
7:39 315 Venice Way
7:40 375  Venice Way
7:42 380 Arrowhead
7:43 185 Arrowhead
7:44 180 Rio
7:45 Arrive at School

All children MUST BE outside at their bus stop 10 minutes prior to
bus arrival time.

If you have any questions please call the school office at 928-636-1430.

Revised 11/1/2018



Driver Mr. Ed Red Bus PM
3:00 Leaving School
3:02 441 Yellowstone Rd.

205 Bermuda Ln.                                (FRIDAY ONLY)
Bermuda Ln. & Catalina St.                (FRIDAY ONLY)

3:04 Yellowstone & Catalina
3:06 Catalina St. & la Jolla
3:08 24390 Diamond Head Ave.                (FRIDAY ONLY)
3:11 250 Granada
3:12 280 Granada
3:14 375 Granada
3:17 Big Chino & Mitchelll
3:18 Big Chino & Antelope Cr.
3:19 Big Chino & (Iron Gate)                    
3:22 Big Chino Rd & Harvest Way
3:25 Big Chino Rd & Big Springs Ranch Rd. 
3:32 300 Dove
3:33 Ahonen & Woody
3:34 Reed & Fernview
3:35 Reed Rd & Lilac
3:40 Emery Dr. & Robin Rd.                     

3:41 Emery Dr. & Van Haven
3:44 Alpine & Juniper
3:46 Butternut & Maple
3:47 Aspen Rd. & Cottonwood Ln.
3:49 2500 HWY 89
3:51 24420 Sunset
3:52 Verdi Ranch Rd. & Los Angeles St.
4:00 Return to School

All Kindergartners MUST HAVE parent or guardian present to get off the bus.
If no parent can be present we must have written permission from the parent
for an older sibling to take the child off the bus.

Drop off times are approximate.

PLEASE NOTE: On early release days all drop off times will be
2 hours and 15 minutes earlier.

If you have any questions please call the school office at 928-636-1430.
Revised 11/1/2018



Driver Mr. Ed Red Bus AM
6:27 LeaveSchool
6:30 Big Chino & Naples
6:33 Big Chino & Antelope Cr
6:35 Big Chino & Steal Gate
6:39 Big Chino Rd & Harvest Way
6:42 Big Chino Rd & Bingham Dr.
6:50 300 W Dove Dr.
6:52 Ahonen Rd & Woody Dr
6:57 Reed Rd & Fernview Ln.
6:58 Reed Rd. & Lilac Ln.
7:05 Emery Dr & Van Heaven Rd.
7:08 Alpine & Juniper Dr.
7:10 Butternut & Maple Dr.
7:12 Aspen Rd & Cottonwood Ln
7:16 24820 Sunset St.
7:18 Verdi Ranch Rd & Los Angeles St.
7:22 24390 N. Diamond Head Ave
7:25 250 Granada Dr.
7:27 375 Granada Dr.
7:28 280 Lake Louis Rd.
7:30 Catalina St & La Jolla Ln.
7:32 Catalina St & Bermuda Ln
7:34 205 Bermuda Ln
7:35 441 Yellowstone Rd
7:37 Arrive at School

All children MUST BE outside at their bus stop 10 minutes prior to
bus arrival time.

If you have any questions please call the school office at 928-636-1430.

Revised 11/1/2018


